
 837364 - SCULLI

 8373643.240 lm

28 W

60W

3.500 lm

8 mm
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25.000 h

2x LED-Board 24V DC/28W 
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5.3

A   a:  an/aus/dimm
            on/off/dim
     b:  oben/unten/alles
            up/down/all
  c:    einstellen von CCT 
            set CCT 

B   
     Regulation  
 

Regulierung
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